
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/05; Name= BAYVIEW
LOAN SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605130001
64260

05/13/2016
11:19:31

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030331000
187290

201605130001
64270

05/13/2016
11:19:32

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LANDMARK
COMMUNITY
BANK

Instr
#:20030331000
187290

201605130001
65030

05/13/2016
02:11:03

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040930000
540970

201605130001
65020

05/13/2016
02:09:00

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050902000
456080


