Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/05; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605130001 64260	05/13/2016 11:19:31	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030331000 187290	
201605130001 64270	05/13/2016 11:19:32	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK					Instr #:20030331000 187290	
201605130001 65030	05/13/2016 02:11:03	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20040930000 540970	
201605130001 65020	05/13/2016 02:09:00	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20050902000 456080	